Eteld-Hameen reservildispiirien ampumajuoksu 3.9.2024 mestaruuskilpailut 2024, Hattula

Henkilokohtainen

Tulokset:

Sukunimi
Koivulahti
Augustin

Haapanen
Hartikainen

Korpiaho
Rantanen
Holopainen

Mahkonen
Kleemola

Aarnisalo
Soittila

Hyyppa

Annala
Sarssi
Juottonen
Rantala

Niinimaki

Etunimi
Katja
Annika

Olli
Markus

Mikko
Jari
Tommi

Marko
Jouko

Simo-Pekka
Tapani
Seppo

Jarmo
Mauri
Mauno
Hannu

Jukka

Joukkue Reservilaispiiri

Joukkue Reserviupseeripiiri

Sarja Kerho

D
D

H40
H40
H40

H50
H50

H60
H60
H60

H70
H70
H70
H70

H80

H-Tres
RiRes

RiRu
JaRes

RiRu
AkRu
H-Tres

AkRu
JaRu

H-Tres
HaRu
AkRu

VaRes
RiRu

H-Tres
JaRu

JaRu

Juoksuaika
0:20:36
0:16:25

0:17:12
0:19:41

0:17:16
0:17:43
0:21:41

0:18:17
0:24:15

0:11:36
0:13:44
0:18:54

0:15:36
0:18:33
0:21:13
0:24:08

0:25:55

Hattula-Tyrvanto

Riihimaki
Akaa
Janakkala

Makuu
0:03:00
0:04:00

0:02:00
0:02:00

0:02:00
0:03:00
0:04:00

0:00:00
0:02:00

0:03:00
0:04:00
0:02:00

0:02:00
0:01:00
0:03:00
0:02:00

0:04:00

1.10.53

1.07.01

1.10.54
1.35.18

Pysty
0:01:00
0:05:00

0:05:00
0:05:00

0:01:00
0:02:00
0:03:00

0:04:00
0:03:00

0:03:00
0:04:00
0:05:00

0:03:00
0:03:00
0:05:00
0:05:00

0:05:00

Loppuaika
0:24:36
0:25:25

0:24:12
0:26:41

0:20:16
0:22:43
0:28:41

0:22:17
0:29:15

0:17:36
0:21:44
0:25:54

0:20:36
0:22:33
0:29:13
0:31:08

0:34:55

Sijoitus
1
2

w
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Aarnisalo, Koivulahti, Holopainen

Korpiaho, Sarssi, Haapanen O
Mahkonen, Rantanen, hyyppa
Kleemola, Rantala, niinimaki



